
REVISED DELTA LEAGUE
2022 WOMEN'S VARSITY, JV LACROSSE SCHEDULE 10/19/21

Wednesday, March 9 Friday, April 1
Bella Vista @ Christian Brothers Davis @ Bella Vista
Rio Americano @ Roseville Woodcreek @ Roseville
St Francis @ Woodcreek Rio Americano @ St Francis
Davis BYE Christian Brothers BYE

Friday, March 11 Wednesday, April 6
Roseville @ Bella Vista Bella Vista @ Rio Americano
St Francis @ Davis Christian Brothers @ St Francis
Woodcreek @ Christian Brothers Roseville @ Davis
Rio Americano BYE Woodcreek BYE

Wednesday, March 16 Friday, April 8
Rio Americano @ Bella Vista Rio Americano @ Davis
St Francis @ Christian Brothers Bella Vista @ Woodcreek
Davis @ Roseville Christian Brothers @ Roseville
Woodcreek BYE St Francis BYE

Friday, March 18 Wednesday, April 13
Woodcreek @ Davis Davis @ Woodcreek
Roseville @ St Francis St Francis @ Roseville
Christian Brothers @ Rio Americano Rio Americano @ Christian Brothers
Bella Vista BYE Bella Vista BYE

Wednesday, March 23 Friday, April 15
Davis @ Rio Americano Christian Brothers @ Bella Vista
Woodcreek @ Bella Vista Roseville @ Rio Americano

Roseville @ Christian Brothers Woodcreek @ St Francis
St Francis BYE Davis BYE

Friday, March 25 Wednesday, April 20
Christian Brothers @ Davis Davis @ Christian Brothers
Bella Vista @ St Francis St Francis @ Bella Vista
Woodcreek @ Rio Americano Rio Americano @ Woodcreek
Roseville BYE Roseville BYE

Wednesday, March 30 Friday, April 22
Bella Vista @ Roseville Bella Vista @ Davis
Davis @ St Francis Roseville @ Woodcreek
Christian Brothers @ Woodcreek St Francis @ Rio Americano
Rio Americano BYE Christian Brothers BYE

Game Time:

Dead Period: January 17-February 6
Practice Begins: 7-Feb
First Scrimmage: 18-Feb
First Game: 25-Feb

Delta League Rep:
Athletic Director Rep:


